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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Tps Stands Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Tps Stands

No 5 Benoit ALLIBERT
Pass 21 1:44.625 1 1:44.625 *

Pass 35 3:24.752 2 1:40.127 *

Pass 49 5:05.486 3 1:40.734

Pass 64 6:46.682 4 1:41.196

In 78 8:31.033 5 1:44.351

Out 101 11:28.582 2:57.549

Pass 116 13:14.344 6 4:43.311

In 131 15:00.789 7 1:46.445

Out 146 16:39.901 1:39.112

Pass 162 18:24.592 8 3:23.803

Pass 176 20:11.326 9 1:46.734

Pass 189 21:53.564 10 1:42.238

No 10 Olivier RATIER
Pass 26 1:54.496 1 1:54.496 *

Pass 40 3:43.114 2 1:48.618 *

Pass 54 5:31.589 3 1:48.475 *

Pass 68 7:20.200 4 1:48.611

Pass 82 9:08.377 5 1:48.177 *

Pass 96 10:56.691 6 1:48.314

Pass 110 12:45.068 7 1:48.377

Pass 124 14:34.837 8 1:49.769

Pass 140 16:24.466 9 1:49.629

Pass 158 18:13.649 10 1:49.183

Pass 173 20:03.383 11 1:49.734

Pass 190 21:53.657 12 1:50.274

No 16 Stephan VAYSSE
Pass 22 1:46.105 1 1:46.105 *

Pass 36 3:27.852 2 1:41.747 *

Pass 50 5:10.067 3 1:42.215

Pass 65 6:52.539 4 1:42.472

Pass 79 8:35.143 5 1:42.604

Pass 92 10:17.258 6 1:42.115

Pass 106 11:59.506 7 1:42.248

Pass 120 13:41.406 8 1:41.900

Pass 134 15:22.907 9 1:41.501 *

Pass 152 17:04.827 10 1:41.920

Pass 167 18:46.690 11 1:41.863

Pass 180 20:28.356 12 1:41.666

Pass 194 22:10.050 13 1:41.694

No 21 Jeremy PEGUES
Pass 29 1:56.294 1 1:56.294 *

Pass 43 3:45.828 2 1:49.534 *

Pass 57 5:35.754 3 1:49.926

Pass 72 7:24.800 4 1:49.046 *

In 87 9:28.505 5 2:03.705

Out 93 10:39.014 1:10.509

Pass 107 12:32.407 6 3:03.902

Pass 121 14:23.206 7 1:50.799

Pass 139 16:16.755 8 1:53.549

Pass 156 18:07.901 9 1:51.146

Pass 172 19:59.031 10 1:51.130

Pass 188 21:51.238 11 1:52.207

No 25 Lionel VIGUIER
Pass 17 1:41.285 1 1:41.285 **

Pass 31 3:20.240 2 1:38.955 *

Pass 45 4:59.097 3 1:38.857 *

Pass 60 6:37.494 4 1:38.397 *

Pass 74 8:16.554 5 1:39.060

Pass 88 9:55.427 6 1:38.873

Pass 102 11:34.788 7 1:39.361

Pass 115 13:13.766 8 1:38.978

Pass 128 14:53.075 9 1:39.309

Pass 141 16:32.666 10 1:39.591

Pass 157 18:11.757 11 1:39.091

Pass 170 19:51.267 12 1:39.510

Pass 182 21:32.239 13 1:40.972

No 30 Sandra THOMAS
Pass 28 1:55.879 1 1:55.879 *

Pass 42 3:45.260 2 1:49.381 *

Pass 56 5:34.309 3 1:49.049 *

Pass 71 7:23.342 4 1:49.033 *

Pass 85 9:13.755 5 1:50.413

Pass 98 11:03.355 6 1:49.600

Pass 112 12:53.626 7 1:50.271

Pass 125 14:43.201 8 1:49.575

Pass 142 16:33.557 9 1:50.356

Pass 160 18:23.119 10 1:49.562

Pass 177 20:13.122 11 1:50.003

Pass 191 22:02.321 12 1:49.199

No 51 Jean-Louis SEVEAU
Pass 27 1:55.463 1 1:55.463 *

Pass 41 3:44.287 2 1:48.824 *

Pass 55 5:33.595 3 1:49.308

Pass 70 7:23.231 4 1:49.636

Pass 84 9:13.657 5 1:50.426

Pass 99 11:04.006 6 1:50.349

Pass 113 12:54.656 7 1:50.650

Pass 126 14:44.430 8 1:49.774

Pass 143 16:34.084 9 1:49.654

Pass 161 18:24.019 10 1:49.935

Pass 178 20:14.118 11 1:50.099

Pass 192 22:03.480 12 1:49.362

No 60 Jacques LALANNE
Pass 23 1:52.110 1 1:52.110 *

Pass 37 3:40.668 2 1:48.558 *

Pass 53 5:30.890 3 1:50.222

Pass 69 7:21.419 4 1:50.529

Pass 83 9:11.857 5 1:50.438

Pass 97 11:01.849 6 1:49.992

Pass 111 12:52.992 7 1:51.143

Pass 127 14:44.576 8 1:51.584

Pass 144 16:35.316 9 1:50.740

Pass 164 18:28.003 10 1:52.687

Pass 179 20:19.864 11 1:51.861

Pass 195 22:11.997 12 1:52.133
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No 71 Didier COUSSERAND
Pass 20 1:43.896 1 1:43.896 *

Pass 34 3:23.699 2 1:39.803 *

Pass 48 5:03.988 3 1:40.289

Pass 63 6:44.553 4 1:40.565

Pass 77 8:25.959 5 1:41.406

Pass 91 10:06.294 6 1:40.335

Pass 105 11:46.233 7 1:39.939

Pass 119 13:26.402 8 1:40.169

Pass 132 15:07.303 9 1:40.901

Pass 149 16:47.119 10 1:39.816

Pass 163 18:26.826 11 1:39.707 *

Pass 174 20:07.653 12 1:40.827

Pass 186 21:49.008 13 1:41.355

No 78 Stephane EYCHENNE
Pass 19 1:43.033 1 1:43.033 *

Pass 32 3:22.536 2 1:39.503 *

Pass 46 5:01.728 3 1:39.192 *

Pass 61 6:40.734 4 1:39.006 *

Pass 75 8:19.909 5 1:39.175

Pass 89 9:58.635 6 1:38.726 *

Pass 103 11:37.648 7 1:39.013

Pass 117 13:16.779 8 1:39.131

Pass 130 14:56.118 9 1:39.339

Pass 145 16:35.324 10 1:39.206

Pass 159 18:14.707 11 1:39.383

Pass 171 19:54.828 12 1:40.121

Pass 183 21:33.947 13 1:39.119

No 82 Cédrick DUCOS
Pass 18 1:42.804 1 1:42.804 *

Pass 33 3:23.458 2 1:40.654 *

Pass 47 5:03.476 3 1:40.018 *

Pass 62 6:43.633 4 1:40.157

Pass 76 8:24.061 5 1:40.428

Pass 90 10:04.510 6 1:40.449

Pass 104 11:45.151 7 1:40.641

Pass 118 13:25.751 8 1:40.600

Pass 133 15:07.952 9 1:42.201

Pass 150 16:47.716 10 1:39.764 *

Pass 165 18:28.129 11 1:40.413

Pass 175 20:09.021 12 1:40.892

Pass 187 21:50.069 13 1:41.048

No 87 Guillaume PESQUE

No 115 Romain RIVALS / Lucas RIVALS

No 555 Romain VASSAL
Pass 30 1:57.570 1 1:57.570 *

Pass 44 3:48.246 2 1:50.676 *

Pass 58 5:37.978 3 1:49.732 *

Pass 73 7:28.322 4 1:50.344

Pass 86 9:19.980 5 1:51.658

Pass 100 11:10.588 6 1:50.608

Pass 114 13:01.725 7 1:51.137

Pass 129 14:53.597 8 1:51.872

Pass 148 16:46.976 9 1:53.379

Pass 166 18:38.404 10 1:51.428

Pass 181 20:30.291 11 1:51.887

Pass 196 22:22.057 12 1:51.766

No 820 David EVAIN
Pass 24 1:53.257 1 1:53.257 *

Pass 38 3:42.238 2 1:48.981 *

Pass 51 5:29.832 3 1:47.594 *

Pass 66 7:16.753 4 1:46.921 *

Pass 80 9:03.938 5 1:47.185

Pass 94 10:52.109 6 1:48.171

Pass 108 12:39.482 7 1:47.373

Pass 122 14:26.469 8 1:46.987

Pass 137 16:14.099 9 1:47.630

Pass 154 18:01.021 10 1:46.922

Pass 168 19:47.807 11 1:46.786 *

Pass 184 21:36.186 12 1:48.379

No 859 Guillaume REVEL
Pass 25 1:54.190 1 1:54.190 *

Pass 39 3:42.636 2 1:48.446 *

Pass 52 5:30.291 3 1:47.655 *

Pass 67 7:18.584 4 1:48.293

Pass 81 9:06.481 5 1:47.897

Pass 95 10:54.334 6 1:47.853

Pass 109 12:40.873 7 1:46.539 *

Pass 123 14:27.984 8 1:47.111

Pass 138 16:15.510 9 1:47.526

Pass 155 18:02.207 10 1:46.697

Pass 169 19:48.882 11 1:46.675

Pass 185 21:36.561 12 1:47.679


